
ray ElBeg ElEnd Ray_Width Ray_Gap Time gps_age irs_age aamps_age a_age_delt irs_lat irs_long
149 149.12 149.78 0.66 0.87 12:29.3 43 9 36 47 28.0023 ‐82.3250
151 150.34 151.13 0.79 0.56 12:29.3 89 11 83 47 28.0023 ‐82.3250
152 152.01 152.63 0.62 0.88 12:29.3 96 18 89 6 28.0023 ‐82.3250
154 153.2 154 0.8 0.57 12:29.3 0 24 95 6 28.0023 ‐82.3250
155 154.86 155.51 0.65 0.86 12:29.3 7 1 103 8 28.0023 ‐82.3250
156 156.08 156.88 0.8 0.57 12:29.4 56 4 152 49 28.0023 ‐82.3250
158 157.76 158.42 0.66 0.88 12:29.4 67 15 163 11 28.0023 ‐82.3250
159 158.99 159.79 0.8 0.57 12:29.4 72 20 168 5 28.0023 ‐82.3250
161 160.62 161.27 0.65 0.83 12:29.4 17 0 216 48 28.0024 ‐82.3248
162 161.84 162.63 0.79 0.57 12:29.5 25 8 224 8 28.0024 ‐82.3248
164 163.5 164.14 0.64 0.87 12:29.5 32 15 231 7 28.0024 ‐82.3248
165 164.72 165.54 0.82 0.58 12:29.5 42 2 241 10 28.0024 ‐82.3248
167 166.4 167.05 0.65 0.86 12:29.5 89 0 288 47 28.0024 ‐82.3248
168 167.62 168.42 0.8 0.57 12:29.5 97 8 295 7 28.0024 ‐82.3248
170 169.29 169.94 0.65 0.87 12:29.5 4 19 307 12 28.0024 ‐82.3248
171 170.5 171.29 0.79 0.56 12:29.5 6 21 308 1 28.0024 ‐82.3248
172 172.16 172.8 0.64 0.87 12:29.6 54 2 357 49 28.0024 ‐82.3248
174 173.38 174.17 0.79 0.58 12:29.6 107 6 409 52 28.0026 ‐82.3247
175 175.03 175.7 0.67 0.86 12:29.6 5 12 415 6 28.0026 ‐82.3247
177 176.28 177.07 0.79 0.58 12:29.7 13 19 423 8 28.0026 ‐82.3247
178 177.94 178.59 0.65 0.87 12:29.7 15 21 425 2 28.0026 ‐82.3247
180 179.17 179.96 0.79 0.58 12:29.7 68 6 479 54 28.0026 ‐82.3247
181 180.82 181.47 0.65 0.86 12:29.7 74 11 484 5 28.0026 ‐82.3247
182 182.05 182.85 0.8 0.58 12:29.7 76 13 486 2 28.0026 ‐82.3247
184 183.7 184.35 0.65 0.85 12:29.8 21 16 534 48 28.0026 ‐82.3247
185 184.92 185.73 0.81 0.57 12:29.8 29 1 542 8 28.0026 ‐82.3247
187 186.59 187.25 0.66 0.86 12:29.8 44 16 557 15 28.0026 ‐82.3247
189 188.89 189.68 0.79 1.64 12:29.9 75 15 690 133 28.0028 ‐82.3245
196 195.88 196.48 0.6 6.2 12:29.9 83 0 697 7 28.0028 ‐82.3245
198 197.13 197.93 0.8 0.65 12:29.9 89 5 703 6 28.0028 ‐82.3245
199 198.8 199.38 0.58 0.87 12:29.9 96 13 710 7 28.0028 ‐82.3245
200 200.03 200.82 0.79 0.65 12:30.0 41 15 757 47 28.0028 ‐82.3245
202 201.6 202.39 0.79 0.78 12:25.0 106 6 767 10 27.9980 ‐82.3286
204 203.32 203.97 0.65 0.93 12:25.0 0 7 768 1 27.9980 ‐82.3286


